Detail B

Presidio Transit Center

N

. Palace
3
of
7 Fine Arts

Are You A Commuter? =P | i
Pres' d I GG} Tran sem i n
Downtown

<

N
)

PresidiGG’ bowntown

pine St

Weekdays

The Presidio’s clean-fuel buses make trips to and from

05

iy Gate the Presidio and downtown San Francisco. The route
ard St-

operates every 15-60 minutes each weekday (see

>

schedule inside).

Departu re Schedule* Downtown stops include the Embarcadero BART THE Departu re Schedule*

* Except Federal Holidays - See Notice on Bus BOLD = pm Station and Tra“sbay Terminal. Presidio stops include * Except Federal Holidays - See Notice on Bus BOLD =pm
RED = Pass Required (PresidiGo Pass or MUNI Passport) the Presidio Transit Center, YMCA, Thotvreau Center, P R E s I D ' o RED = Pass Required (PresidiGo Pass or MUNI Passport)
DEPART ARRIVE and the Letterman Digital Arts Center. A mid-town stop DEPART ARRIVE
> is on Van Ness Avenue at Union Street. C ommu t er 4
Presidio Transbay Transbay Presidio
Transit Center Terminal The shuttle operates from 5:45 a.m. to 8:30 p.m. Before Terminal Transit Center
545 A 6:05 am 10 a.m. and after 3 p.m. the shuttle is only 6:10 am 6:30 am
6:30 am 6:55 am available to shuttle pass holders or those who 7:00 am 7:25 am
7:00 am T i present a valid MUNI Passport (NOT a MUNI Fast 7:30 am 7455 20
7:15 am a 7:40 am Pass). No passes are needed 10:00 a.m. to 3:00 p.m. 7:45 am a 8:10 am
7:30 am % 7:55 am 8:00 am % 8:25 am
7:45 am o 8:10 am Weekends & Holidays 8:15 am < 8:40 am
8:00 am = 8:25 am . . . 8:30 am & 8:55 am
" There is no shuttle service on weekends or holidays. 10
8:15 am 2 8:40 am ’ 8:45 am 2 9:10 am
8:30 am o 8:55 am 9:00 am o 9:25 am
8:45 am 9:10 am 9:15 am 9:40 am
9:00 am 9:25 am 9:30 am 9:55 am
9:30 am 9:55 am Resources & More Information 10:00 am 10:25 am
10:00 am 10:25 am Routes and Schedules = www.presidio.gov/shuttle 10:30 am ) a 10:55 am

11:00 am o) 11:25 am 11:30 ox 11:55

) % IE.I:J ) Pass Information, General i (415) 561-5300, or e-mail am = =) am
12:00 pm g 5 12:25 pm Information, Questions, transportation@presidio.gov 12:30 pm o 8 12:55 pm
1:00 pm o 8’ 1:25 pm Suggestions, or Comments 1:30 pm Zx 1:55 pm

. 4 . . .
2:00 pm x 2:25 pm E-mail Alerts % www.presidigo.gov/rideralert 2:30 pm 2:55 pm

: 2 : :
8:00 pm 8:25 pm Real-time Bus Tracking - www.presidiobus.com or text 3:30 pm 3:55 pm
S:30/pm 3:55/pm “prsdo” to (213) 400-3484 for 4:00 pm 4:25pm
4:00 pm 4:25 pm arrival predictions 4:30 pm 4:55 pm
4:30 pm 4:55 pm Lost & Found = (415) 561-4434 5:00 pm 5:25 pm
4:45 pm o 5:10 pm 5:15 pm o 5:40 pm
5:00 pm & 5:25 pm i ke Racks Available 5:30 pm % 5:55 pm
5:15 pm =] 5:40 pm - - 5:45 pm 3 6:10 pm

o . 3 o

5:30 pm o 5:55 pm Sit back and enjoy PresidiGc” 6:00 pm 2 6:25 pm
5:45 pm » 6:10 pm Itls the way to O' 6:15 pm » 6:40 pm
6:00 pm g 6:25 pm y g : e 6:30 pm g 6:55 pm
6:15 pm 6:40 pm &D 6:45 pm 7:10 pm
6:30 pm 6:55 pm \/ FSC 7:00 pm 7:25 pm

. . Recycled . .
7:00pm 7:25pm Sponsored by st Weekd ay Onl Y 7:30 pm 7:55 pm
7:30 pm 7:55 pm The Presidio Trust 8:00 pm 8:25 pm
8:00 pm 8:25 pm PRESIDIO TRUST and Tenants November 2008 8:30 pm 8:55 pm




27th AVE
26th AVE

Presi

Golden
Gate
Bridge

diGc? Downtown route Map

FORT PONT NATL
HISTORICSITE

MARNE D

FERRIES
TOVALLEJO,
ALAMEDA, &

OAKLAND

coLomnGae
'YACHT CLUB AQUATIC
ARBOR
AR SHALL et W PARK. JerreRsON ST
Ok MARINA
£ JACHT HARBOR wsa GREEN — gEACH ST
T 0
g ARNA L7 (e e OINT ST
£ w NORTH
9 JerrERsON ST 63 o 9
% BAY S
crissY FIELD i o
b
PSS BEACH ST R , erancisco ST
o
& 3 NORTH PONT o B B cuesTNUT
g coRGE %
y W, Y ST JoSeONE e LOMBARD.
N CENTEF
& < R cpanciscO ST
W S creeWICH
q T ST
e nac q  CHEST St FIBERT ST
e Lom!
= i3
TeHcocy sreenwicH ST
” ST
toop FILBERT - o
3 5w Bz
UNION S Z’, Bz 2 2 3
% P z
s v o .5 ¥ 8 2 2 % 38
P AR AT S B3 E
2 S T ) y 23§ 2 3 PACIFIC AVE
o' 5 e v ? & 5 5 8 B T 7 )
o o 5z % ¢ | [ JACKSON ST A
H m £ & 2
a4 = = WASHINGTON ST FA
B\ o PRESIDIO T =
\’S GOLF COURSE ° B di
2 oarding at thi i !
N o ey B - onlv § g at this stop is permitted a0 ST
&L 5 H JHCKSON S o y for travel to and from the CurGRNAST
X 3 it r
2 H 5 s ASHNGTON S g esidio. It may not be used for "
s 4. " 5 oo o e e travel to and from downtown. L
( o z o 2
T J £ A ST w v %38 BusH ST
Lobos __ creex . _ [ 5w 2 4
WesT oy st S MOUNTAIN LAKE PARK v 3 bl % ) 4 UTTER St
3 3= p0ST ST
ST
CALIFORNIA ST GEARY
yi ELL ST
B EUCLID AE PR
E
g 5 5T
B CLEMENT ST UL
2 ooy ST
il
ST
& GeARY ST reRsOn TR,
‘SQUARE. ATE AVE
g S e cowet &
Ed 2 oers™ PAGD st
oF MGALLISTER
ANZA ST 9 RS
E Y
z w w w oWy er
w w mwmummw0“>’w>‘§§“>‘>%§>23 HALL
é%sszém-aéfﬂuﬁﬂam“‘“°“
5 § ks d 8= = o
BALBOA o OF - HAYES
oo % AANO
SRS A
CABRILLO ST % c % SQUARE ELL ST
w e % P
FULTON ST ° " % g & & 3 @ - :
% Y o B z S E s
2 I e | I =
e KENNEDY Z g 3 3o =
3@* DRvE ? PANHANDLE
o
pce ST
o L D E N G T E p A R K & o
Ly, NGHT ST
% BUENA
o ¥
R -
™ e ® -7 %
WAY -7 z
LINCOLN - &
2
=
IRVING ST

CASTRO ST

DOLORES ST

16TH ST

SOUTH VAN NESS AVE

VALENCIA ST

B8

GUERRERO ST

167THST
STATION

BLUE & GOLD FERRIES
TO SAUSALITO, TIBURON,
&ANGEL ISLAND.

PIER 39

POWELL ST
&70CKTON ST
GRANT NVE

MASON ST

st
DIVISION

ONTGOMERY ST

KEARNY ST

pATTERY ST

>
S
%, B
Ad N
O
Ne
O

Transbay Terminal

sbay Terminal
Shuttle Stop

THE EMBARCADERO

BRANNAN
STATION

2D & KING
STATION

PresidiGac” Downtown Route

PresidiGa” Around the Park Route

Shuttle Route Terminals

[

Bus Stop

Muni Metro (surface)

=+I0~- Muni Metro & Station (subway)
-}~ BART Subway & Station
(@} Caltrain Station




